UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of August 24, 2015

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

Monday, August 24, 2015

Holmes, et al. v. Pikes Peak Auto Hill Climb Educ. Museum, Inc., et al.
15-cv-01341-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Dennis v. Aetna Life Insurance Company
15-cv-00705-REB-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Civil Rights Educ. & Enforcement Ctr., et al. v. Sage Hospitality Resources
15-cv-00236-REB-MEH
Status Conference

Sotunde v. Safeway, Inc.
15-cv-01139-MEH
Scheduling Conference

lowa Network Services, Inc. v. CenturyLink Communications, LLC
15-cv-00986-RM-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Tuesday, August 25, 2015

Cooper v. Borenstein & Associates, LLC
15-cv-01290-RBJ-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Sanchez Reyes v. Holder, et al.
15-cv-00442-MEH
Status Conference

Wednesday, August 26, 2015
Malibu Media, LLC v. Mike Cuddy

13-cv-02385-WYD-MEH
Status Conference




UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of August 24, 2015

Thursday, August 27, 2015

9:45 AM Zaruba, et al. v. Board of County Commissioners for El Paso County, et al.
15-cv-00690-MEH
Status Conference

10:00 AM Jones, et al. v. Marquis Properties, LLC, et al.
15-cv-01281-WIM-MEH
Scheduling Conference

10:15 AM Perrian v. Coons, et al.

13-cv-02951-KLM-MEH
Status Conference

Friday, August 28, 2015

NO SETTINGS




