# UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO

Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of August 24, 2015

### Monday, August 24, 2015

Monady, Ragust 24, 2015		
10:00 AM	Holmes, et al. v. Pikes Peak Auto Hill Climb Educ. Museum, Inc., et al. 15-cv-01341-MEH Scheduling Conference	
10:15 AM	Dennis v. Aetna Life Insurance Company 15-cv-00705-REB-MEH Scheduling Conference	
10:30 AM	Civil Rights Educ. & Enforcement Ctr., et al. v. Sage Hospitality Resources 15-cv-00236-REB-MEH Status Conference	
10:45 AM	Sotunde v. Safeway, Inc. 15-cv-01139-MEH Scheduling Conference	
11:00 AM	Iowa Network Services, Inc. v. CenturyLink Communications, LLC 15-cv-00986-RM-MEH Scheduling Conference	
	Tuesday, August 25, 2015	
9:45 AM	Cooper v. Borenstein & Associates, LLC	

9:45 AM	Cooper v. Borenstein & Associates, LLC 15-cv-01290-RBJ-MEH Scheduling Conference
10:00 AM	Sanchez Reyes v. Holder, et al.

Sanchez Reyes v. Holder, et al. 15-cv-00442-MEH Status Conference

## Wednesday, August 26, 2015

10:00 AM Malibu Media, LLC v. Mike Cuddy 13-cv-02385-WYD-MEH Status Conference

## UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO

Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of August 24, 2015

#### Thursday, August 27, 2015

9:45 AM Zaruba, et al. v. Board of County Commissioners for El Paso County, et al.

15-cv-00690-MEH Status Conference

10:00 AM Jones, et al. v. Marquis Properties, LLC, et al.

15-cv-01281-WJM-MEH Scheduling Conference

10:15 AM Perrian v. Coons, et al.

13-cv-02951-KLM-MEH

Status Conference

Friday, August 28, 2015

**NO SETTINGS**